
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

86

77

98

31

17

53

6

196

Class Name

FELIPE COMERLATTO
GIULIANO GUIMARAES
DEIVID J. DA SILVA
ELENARA GERALDO
SANDRO R. DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO KAVA
ALEXANDRE C. GODOY
JULIANO RIGO

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

11

11

Total Tm

20:53.017

20:58.204

20:59.816

21:21.988

21:53.010

22:28.992

17:52.614

20:34.901

Diff

5.187

6.799

28.971

59.993

1:35.975

2 Laps

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:26.709

1:29.864

1:30.185

1:31.942

1:32.453

1:31.462

1:28.376

1:44.930

In Lap

2

4

3

2

4

8

2

8

Best Speed

153,410

148,024

147,497

144,678

143,879

145,437

150,516

126,770

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.187

Avg. Speed

138,008

Best Lap Tm

1:26.709

Best Speed

153,410

Best Lap by

86 - FELIPE COMERLATTO
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 1a ETA
TRACK DAY RACING

2a CORRIDA  - TRACK DAY RACING

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:55:43

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

30/03/2014 10:45

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


